
Büchse Flinte

st
eh

en
de

r B
oc

k

st
eh

en
de

r Ü
be

rlä
uf

er

si
tz

en
de

r F
uc

hs

flü
ch

tig
er

 Ü
be

rlä
uf

er

Er
ge

bn
is

 K
ug

el

Er
ge

bn
is

 F
lin

te

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

Lf
d.

 N
r.

N
am

e

Vo
rn

am
e

K
G

Tr
ef

fe
r 2

Tr
ef

fe
r 2

Tr
ef

fe
r 2

1 Brand Thomas GEM 50 48 49 41 188 15 2 12 1 135 3 323
2 Henkel Hubertus GEM 49 34 45 48 176 14 1 14 0 140 1 316
3 Herbert GEM 48 41 35 46 170 15 0 13 1 140 1 310
4 Peter GEM 46 37 50 31 164 11 4 12 3 115 7 279
5 Tobias GEM 47 40 34 38 159 13 2 14 1 135 3 294
6 Stefan GEM 29 46 38 43 156 15 1 13 0 140 1 296
7 Friedhelm GEM 46 31 43 35 155 15 1 15 0 150 1 305
8 Alfred GEM 50 15 48 37 150 14 3 10 1 120 4 270
9 Philipp Patrick GEM 48 29 45 26 148 12 3 14 3 130 6 278
10 Dietmar GEM 48 17 25 46 136 12 1 14 0 130 1 266
11 Joachim GEM 48 36 15 32 131 15 2 11 2 130 4 261
12 Johannes GEM 49 27 43 8 127 13 5 12 3 125 8 252
13 Sebastian GEM 40 29 48 3 120 15 4 15 2 150 6 270
14 G.-Herzog Stephanie GEM 37 16 24 31 108 7 1 6 0 65 1 173
15 Michael GEM 43 18 9 5 75 11 4 14 4 125 8 200
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1 Friedhelm GEM 46 31 43 35 155 15 1 15 0 150 1 305
2 Sebastian GEM 40 29 48 3 120 15 4 15 2 150 6 270
3 Henkel Hubertus GEM 49 34 45 48 176 14 1 14 0 140 1 316
4 Herbert GEM 48 41 35 46 170 15 0 13 1 140 1 310
5 Stefan GEM 29 46 38 43 156 15 1 13 0 140 1 296
6 Brand Thomas GEM 50 48 49 41 188 15 2 12 1 135 3 323
7 Tobias GEM 47 40 34 38 159 13 2 14 1 135 3 294
8 Philipp Patrick GEM 48 29 45 26 148 12 3 14 3 130 6 278
9 Dietmar GEM 48 17 25 46 136 12 1 14 0 130 1 266
10 Joachim GEM 48 36 15 32 131 15 2 11 2 130 4 261
11 Johannes GEM 49 27 43 8 127 13 5 12 3 125 8 252
12 Michael GEM 43 18 9 5 75 11 4 14 4 125 8 200
13 Alfred GEM 50 15 48 37 150 14 3 10 1 120 4 270
14 Peter GEM 46 37 50 31 164 11 4 12 3 115 7 279
15 G.-Herzog Stephanie GEM 37 16 24 31 108 7 1 6 0 65 1 173
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2012 Gesamtwertung

Büchse Flinte
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1 Brand Thomas GEM 50 48 49 41 188 15 2 12 1 135 3 323
2 Henkel Hubertus GEM 49 34 45 48 176 14 1 14 0 140 1 316
3 Herbert GEM 48 41 35 46 170 15 0 13 1 140 1 310
4 Friedhelm GEM 46 31 43 35 155 15 1 15 0 150 1 305
5 Stefan GEM 29 46 38 43 156 15 1 13 0 140 1 296
6 Tobias GEM 47 40 34 38 159 13 2 14 1 135 3 294
7 Peter GEM 46 37 50 31 164 11 4 12 3 115 7 279
8 Philipp Patrick GEM 48 29 45 26 148 12 3 14 3 130 6 278
9 Sebastian GEM 40 29 48 3 120 15 4 15 2 150 6 270
10 Alfred GEM 50 15 48 37 150 14 3 10 1 120 4 270
11 Dietmar GEM 48 17 25 46 136 12 1 14 0 130 1 266
12 Joachim GEM 48 36 15 32 131 15 2 11 2 130 4 261
13 Johannes GEM 49 27 43 8 127 13 5 12 3 125 8 252
14 Michael GEM 43 18 9 5 75 11 4 14 4 125 8 200
15 G.-Herzog Stephanie GEM 37 16 24 31 108 7 1 6 0 65 1 173
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